:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9945538

Sep 12, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 310,798 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 909865 - 0.019240893 ETH®
45.19 USD

2 909866 - 0.019206943 ETH®
45.12 USD

3 909867 - 0.019259316 ETH®
45.24 USD

4 909868 - 0.019252954 ETH®
45.22 USD

S 909869 - 0.019241125 ETH®
45.20 USD

6 909870 - 0.019218917 ETH&®
45.14 USD

7 909871 - 0.019218097 ETH®
45.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9945538
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/310798
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909865
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909866
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909867
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909868
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909869
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909870
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909871

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

909872

909873

909874

909875

909883

909884

909885

909886

909887

Validator Id

307337

Amount

- 0.019252648
45.22 USD

- 0.019232918
45.18 USD

- 0.019268214
45.26 USD

- 0.019217869
45.14 USD

- 0.019202644
45.11 USD

- 0.019211965
45.13 USD

- 0.019211307
45.13 USD

- 0.019171863
45.03 USD

- 0.019235917
45.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045840238
107.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909872
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909873
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909874
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909875
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909883
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909884
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909885
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909886
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/909887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/307337

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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